
RFQ 382783: NorthStar Boulevard Phase II
Pre-Bid Conference Reservations

April 28, 2021 @ 10:00 AM

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE #
Olen All Branch Civil olen.all@branchcivil.com 540-795-4864  
Natasha O'Neal Capital City Services n.oneal@capitalcityservices.com 804-746-9665
David Holmes CES Consulting, LLC dholmes@ces-consultingllc.com 571-438-9271
Scott Hunter CES Consulting, LLC shunter@ces-consultingllc.com 571-438-9271
Brad Bartell Charles P. Johnson & Associates BBartell@cpja.com 703-385-7555 
Louis Peon Core & Main louis.peon@coreandmain.com 703-260-4000 
Bonnie Williams Corman Kokosing Construction bjames@kokosing.biz 301-575-9840
Bruce Keener Corman Kokosing Construction bkeener@kokosing.biz 301-953-0900
Charles Frye Fairfield Echols LLC cfrye@fairfieldechols.com 540-337-1201
Sam Patel Fort Myer Construction Spatel@fortmyer.com 202-636-9535 
Mike Gorman General Excavation, Inc. mgorman@gei-va.com 540-219-5393
Jason Redding Gordon jredding@gordon.us.com 703-263-1900 
Stanley Heiser Gordon sheiser@gordon.us.com 703-263-1900 
Andy O'Keefe Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. Andy.okeeffe@kiewit.com 770-412-3119
Joyce Rivera Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. Joyce.rivera@kiewit.com 770-726-5621
Thomas Boyle Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. Thomas.boyle@kiewit.com 404-392-9660
Connie Vest Mullen's Markings connie.vest@mmiva.com 540-829-7277
Grace Fadely Old Line Construction gfadely@oldlineconstructioninc.com 410-286-0647
Josh Ford Old Line Construction jford@oldlineconstructioninc.com 410-286-0647
Robert Phillips Phillips Construction, LLC rphillips@phillipsllc.net 800-468-7527
Tom Presgraves Phillips Construction, LLC t_presgraves@yahoo.com 270-830-6773
Trish Mousavizadegan Sagres Construction patricia@sagresconstruction.com 703-924-7220
Adam Gortowski  Shirley Contracting agortowski@shirleycontracting.com 703-932-8548 
Eric Preisendanz  Shirley Contracting eric.preisendanz@shirleycontracting.com 571-208-4806  
Sean Maloney Shirley Contracting sean.maloney@shirleycontracting.com 703-550-3557 
Bill Potempa Terra Site Constructors, LLC wpotempa@terrasiteco.com 703-581-7214
Abbie Thielke The Engineering Groupe, Inc. athielke@enggroupe.com 703-670-0985 
Alex Brown Wagman Heavy Civil abrown@wagman.com 717-764-8521  
Anthony W. Bednarik Wagman Heavy Civil awbednarik@wagman.com 717-764-8521 
Richard Cooley Wagman Heavy Civil rwcoley@wagman.com 717-764-8521  
Rob Shunk Wagman Heavy Civil trshunk@wagman.com 717-767-8322 
Sean Posey Wagman Heavy Civil sjposey@wagman.com 717-767-8323 
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